
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

GARY SCHMIDT, 
Appellant, 
vs. 
BEN KIECHHEFER, 
Respondent.  

Supreme Court No. 66628 
District Court Case No. CV1401227 

   

MEMORANDUM OF COSTS AND DISBURSEMENTS 

TO: McDonald Carano Wilson LLP/Las Vegas \ Adam D. Hosmer-Henner 

Printing and Copying Briefs or Appendices Costs: 

Transportation/Mileage Costs: 

Total Costs Incurred: 

Total Costs Allowed and Taxed: 

218.7 

8.9 

227.7 

7.7 

[NRAP39c] 

I HEREBY CERTIFY the foregoing bill to be just and 
correct. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto 
set my hand and the seal of the Supreme Court this 28th 
of December, 2015. 

Tracie. Lindeman, Supreme Court Clerk 
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1-riet Cummin 
Chief Assistant Clerk 

cc: 	Hon. Jerome M. Polaha, District Judge 
Charles R. Kozak 
Jacqueline Bryant, Washoe District Court Clerk 
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